HUMAN SERVICES

Cosmetology — Live Work Fees

© N o Ok~ Db~

N DD D MDD MDD MDD DN A a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a o

Shampoo without Style

Style (includes shampoo)

Haircut (includes shampoo and style)

Color - Virgin Application

Color — Re-Touch Application

Permanent Wave (includes one box solution)

Chemical Relaxer (hydroxide virgin or re-touch)

Curl Reformation (includes one solution)

Hair Weaving Using Sew-In Technique (artificial hair provided by patron)

. Hair Weaving Using Bonds (artificial hair provided by patron)

. Hair Braiding with Extensions (artificial hair provided by patron)

. Special Hair / Scalp Treatments (includes shampoo and style)

. Bayliage Highlighting/Lowlighting (includes one color)

. Highlights/Lowlights Using Cap or foil Technique (includes one color)

Additional Perm Solution

. Additional Color

. Additional Chemical Reformation Solution
. Manicure (includes nail polish application)
. Pedicure (includes nail polish application)
. Facial

. Nail Polish Application

. Gel Nail Polish Application (fee also applies to post manicures and pedicures)
. Eyebrow Wax

. Lip Wax

. Eyebrow Tint

. Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Additional charges will be added for extra applications.

NOTE: Salon services may only be rendered to patrons using FPTC
Cosmetology salon products with the exception of artificial hair additions
which must be provided by the patron.

$1.00
$5.00
$7.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$35.00



