## **HUMAN SERVICES**

## **Cosmetology – Live Work Fees**

1.	Shampoo without Style	\$ 1.00
2.	Style (includes shampoo)	\$ 5.00
3.	Haircut (includes shampoo and style)	\$ 7.00
4.	Color – Virgin Application	\$25.00
5.	Color – Re-Touch Application	\$25.00
6.	Permanent Wave (includes one box solution)	\$25.00
7.	Chemical Relaxer (hydroxide virgin or re-touch)	\$25.00
8.	Curl Reformation (includes one solution)	\$25.00
9.	Hair Weaving Using Sew-In Technique (artificial hair provided by patron)	\$20.00
10.	Hair Weaving Using Bonds (artificial hair provided by patron)	\$20.00
11.	Hair Braiding with Extensions (artificial hair provided by patron)	\$20.00
12.	Special Hair / Scalp Treatments (includes shampoo and style)	\$10.00
13.	Bayliage Highlighting/Lowlighting (includes one color)	\$25.00
14.	Highlights/Lowlights Using Cap or foil Technique (includes one color)	\$25.00
15.	Additional Perm Solution	\$7.00
16.	Additional Color	\$7.00
17.	Additional Chemical Reformation Solution	\$7.00
18.	Manicure (includes nail polish application)	\$10.00
19.	Pedicure (includes nail polish application)	\$15.00
20.	Facial	\$10.00
21.	Nail Polish Application	\$2.00
22.	Gel Nail Polish Application (fee also applies to post manicures and pedicures)	\$5.00
23.	Eyebrow Wax	\$5.00
24.	Lip Wax	\$5.00
25.	Eyebrow Tint	\$2.00
26.	Keratin Smoothing Treatment	\$35.00

Additional charges will be added for extra applications.

NOTE: Salon services may only be rendered to patrons using FPTC Cosmetology salon products with the exception of artificial hair additions which must be provided by the patron.